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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “6TH CHINA CIPA INTERNATIONAL PHOTO
CIRCUIT 2025” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to WPU for their kind support

to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “6TH CHINA CIPA INTERNATIONAL PHOTO CIRCUIT 2025”,We have

received 1702 Entries from 89 entrants from 11 countries or region, out of 855 Entries have
been selected for the Exhibition and total 105 number of Awards have been awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. Feifei Peng Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：6TH CHINA CIPA INTERNATIONAL PHOTO CIRCUIT 2025
ORGANIZER：503 Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://cipa.sychina.net/org/
Closing Date：2025 / 04 / 17
Judging：2025 / 05 / 10
Notification emails sent：2025 / 05 / 20
On-line gallery：2025 / 05 / 20
Catalogues & awards sent：2025 / 06 / 30
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. Feifei Peng

SECTIONS

A. Art Color (ACD) (Only Color)
B. Art Mono (AMD) (Only Monochrome)
C. Record Human (RHD) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
D. Record Nature (RND) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
E. Unlimited (UD) (Unlimited)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Dewen Hu (GCWPU/1, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Mingxing Tian (BCWPU/3, CPA) (China)
Wensheng Long (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)

② Salon 2
Zhijian Zhao (BCWPU/4, SXPA) (China)
Xuebing Liao (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)
Chunping Wu (BCWPU/3, FHPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
Yuesheng Zhu (BCWPU/4, CPA, HKPA) (China)
Tingmao Chen (BCWPU/4, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Qinghai Ding (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

QUEEN 3

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DEAD OR ALIVE

OVI D. POP

ROMANIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ACROBAT

SALAVAT SAFIULLIN

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

LADY IN FLOWERS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

FOUR SEASONS 04

OVI D. POP

ROMANIA

SALON E-CERT HM

THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONCOLORS2

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

TIDAL FLAT SCENERY

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

ARROW

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

DET 01

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PAULINA

VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV

RUSSIA



SALON E-CERT HM

SWORD GALLBLADDER

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

BLANKET

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

HAIR TIED UP21

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

REPORTER

SALAVAT SAFIULLIN

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT GOLD

SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ONURLU

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MIAOJIASHENGHUO1

JUAN LIU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

TRAVELLING FACILITIES

YAN WONG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

RETURNING FROM WORK

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

STREET VENDOR CUSCO

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GREENINSECT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

ARTIC PREDATOR40

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY



SALON E-CERT SILVER

DIALOGUE

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

A FAMILY OF THREE

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

BUR HUD HUD

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

RED CHAM

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

STEALTHILY

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GREEN SNAKE 2

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

JINGGUAN5

LIUJU XIAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

YELLOWTREE

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LAVITATION

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

DUBAI 2023 2

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

FLYING BRANDY

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

TOUR:SALON 2



SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

RIBBON DANCE 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

STRING

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RETURNING HOME

SALAVAT SAFIULLIN

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

VIOLIST GIRL

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

DIJITALACCEPT

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

BOXING 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

SNOWING

YAN WONG

CHINA

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

OLD ARTIST OF NUO OPERA

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

THE LOOK8

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SIFRE

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ARWAY

OVI D. POP

ROMANIA

SALON E-CERT HM

YIN AND YANG

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

GREAT WALL

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

AN OLD SMOKING MAN

YAN WONG

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

PK 22

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE21

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY



SALON E-CERT SILVER

PRAYERS AND CHILD

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

PK 13

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2

HUA XIAO

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

A HAPPY FAMILY

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAZE

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

A SNAKE

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

GREEN WORLD

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZEBRAS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

DRAGONFLIES 35

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

TSUL 03

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

PYRAMIDS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DIJITALCAG2

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

RIBBON DANCE 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHASE

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

RAILWAY

HUA XIAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

CATCH OF THE DAY 3

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

FLOWERS IN THE SKY

YAN WONG

CHINA

TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

LARISA

VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV

RUSSIA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKAKTAKAR3

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

VIRINEAY-2

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIRL 33

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

TOLEDO SIN EL RIO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN



SALON E-CERT HM

STROLL66

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

TIDES AND BRIDGE

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

STAGE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

WAITING FOR THE NIGHT BOAT

OVI D. POP

ROMANIA



SALON E-CERT SILVER

RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

COPPER BELL

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

JULIA BY WAGON

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

SALON E-CERT HM

RASE UNO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN



SALON E-CERT HM

A WHITE COBRA

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

TWOMATEM

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PK 12

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON

DONG ZHU

CHINA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FLAG RAISING5

ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

VERDE ESPERANZA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

KANGYIYINGXIONG

MUCHEN PENG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

FIRE DRAGON DANCE 3

DONG ZHU

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

FOX

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

CTG 01

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

JUMP AND WORM

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SANMENDONG

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

NAMIBIAN PARK_7

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

PDEVETIRTIL

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

STEALTHILY

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THE CHALLENGE

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND



SALON E-CERT GOLD

AVATAR LENS

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

MOTION BLUR-BALET

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CONFIDENCE 2

NENAD BOROJEVIC

SERBIA

SALON E-CERT HM

MIRROR IMAGE

YUHUA ZHANG

CHINA



SALON E-CERT HM

VOLVIENDO A CASA

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

ZYMONG2

LONGYANG CHEN

CHINA



ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI QUEEN 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROMANIA OVI D. POP DEAD OR ALIVE SALON E-CERT GOLD

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ACROBAT SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONCOLORS2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN FLOWERS SALON E-CERT HM

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR SEASONS 04 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PE 帽 ARROYA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKTAKAR3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRL 33 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRINEAY-2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDES AND BRIDGE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC VILLAGE A

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN CLOSING OF THE COMPETITION A

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV LARISA A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SUNSET A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI VIOLIST GIRL A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STROLL66 A



CHINA YU JI FIREWORKS NIGHT 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN RETURNING HOME A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHINA YAN WONG SNOWING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THIRTY THREE ARCH BRIDGE LIGHTS A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP SEVEN A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BEAUTY IN FRONT OF THE BREWERY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TW 313 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MOTHERS DOLL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ORANGE SPIDER A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HALUSINATION A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG DACIBA A

CHINA YU JI FIREWORKS NIGHT 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

CHINA YAN WONG CURVE A

CHINA YU JI A WALK IN THE PARK A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BABE IN RED A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO A NIGHT OF FIREWORKS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BOZOG MOSQUE IN IRAN A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PICTURES23 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TOLEDO SIN EL RIO A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO 2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG RURAL LANDSCAPE A



TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BOXING 33 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDAL FLAT SCENERY WPU GOLD MEDAL

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DET 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV PAULINA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWORD GALLBLADDER SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CITY NIGHT SCENE A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CLOUDS SURGE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 27 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI YIN AND YANG A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

CHINA MINYU YANG FOLLOW ME A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RASE UNO A

CHINA YAN WONG MONKS PLAYING FOOTBALL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS THE LOOK8 A

CHINA DONG ZHU SNOW MOUNTAIN A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MATILDE EN CEUTA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SITE OF AN ANCIENT CITY 2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS SMILE33 A



ROMANIA OVI D. POP ARWAY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BWSTREETTWO A

CHINA YAN WONG PLAYING SECRETLY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A WHITE COBRA A

CHINA YU JI FOOD STREET 3 A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR WEEKS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INVENT A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ON THE RED SQUARE A

CHINA YAN WONG STAGE A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP 6 CHAIRS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ DOS MONAGUILLAS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHILD A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU COPPER BELL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING YEARS LATER A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WHITE BEAR 15 A

CHINA YAN WONG AN OLD SMOKING MAN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PETER I IN MOSCOW A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP WAITING FOR THE NIGHT BOAT A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN4 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PLAY THE ACCORDION A

CHINA YU JI SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO OLD ARTIST OF NUO OPERA A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GREAT WALL A

CHINA HUA XIAO SILHOUETTE A

CHINA HUA XIAO THEATER A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VILLEGUITAS A



SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN REPORTER WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STREET VENDOR CUSCO SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG TRAVELLING FACILITIES SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RETURNING FROM WORK SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A HAPPY FAMILY A

CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LIEM LINA A

CHINA DONG ZHU FIRE DRAGON DANCE 3 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA527 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KANGYIYINGXIONG A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN OPENING NEW MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE A

CHINA YAN WONG HANDS AND EYES A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 11 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALIDA SANTA CENA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TAMAN PRASASTI A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOMATEM A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PUTRI KUDA2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A



CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAS LOS OJOS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HAPPY BUYI WOMEN A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VERDE ESPERANZA A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIEXINNIANG A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 12 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE21 A

CHINA YAN LONG PULLING SUGAR A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 22 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC SPREMNI BEKEND A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIUHUO A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN INJURED DANCER A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CURIOSITY-2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WITH GRANDMOTHER A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA509 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUFI DANCE A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JINCHENG A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING AT THE FAIR A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ICE CREAM A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 A



SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DIALOGUE SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA DONG ZHU A FAMILY OF THREE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED CHAM SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BUR HUD HUD SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC GREEN WORLD A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WILD IN THE ARTIC18 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20249 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHINA DONG ZHU GAZE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A SNAKE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TESTING FORCE17 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMP AND WORM A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSUL 03 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 4 A

CHINA DONG ZHU CHALLENGE A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A



CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 2 A

CHINA YU JI NINE BENDS A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAIN A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

CHINA YU JI DRAGONFLY A

CHINA DONG ZHU IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVETIRTIL A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 4 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BIRD GETTING FOOD A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GREEN SNAKE 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN5 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YELLOWTREE SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONFIDENCE 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A



CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CHASE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN ZYMONG2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE CHALLENGE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VOLVIENDO A CASA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AVATAR LENS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IMAM BLUE MOSQUE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MOTION BLUR-BALET A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MIRROR IMAGE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC PHYSIOGNOMY A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RUNH A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC READY BACKHAND 2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLD A

CHINA YAN WONG FLOWERS ARE ON THE EARTH A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SOLO AHORA A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG2 A



CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 23 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NOVELAS BLANCAS A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

CHINA DONG ZHU LIGHT INCENSE DRAGON A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 12 A

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STRING SALON E-CERT GOLD

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN RETURNING HOME SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI VIOLIST GIRL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG SNOWING SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BOXING 33 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TW 313 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BABE IN RED A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PE 帽 ARROYA A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP DEAD OR ALIVE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC VILLAGE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKTAKAR3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TOLEDO SIN EL RIO A



CHINA YU JI FIREWORKS NIGHT 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO 2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHINA YU JI FIREWORKS NIGHT 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRL 33 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ACROBAT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STROLL66 A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN FLOWERS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BOZOG MOSQUE IN IRAN A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR SEASONS 04 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV LARISA A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ORANGE SPIDER A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHANGYAN12 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG RURAL LANDSCAPE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-4 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI QUEEN 3 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE STORYTELLER-2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PINK HATS5 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN CIBAXIANG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IZMAILOVO MANOR A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN DADIHUICHUN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN1 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SUNSET A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN CLOSING OF THE COMPETITION A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG2 A



CHINA YU JI A WALK IN THE PARK A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BEAUTY IN FRONT OF THE BREWERY A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONCOLORS2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH MOTHERS DOLL A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRINEAY-2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HALUSINATION A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN3 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDES AND BRIDGE A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO OLD ARTIST OF NUO OPERA WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS THE LOOK8 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROMANIA OVI D. POP ARWAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG AN OLD SMOKING MAN SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GREAT WALL SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI YIN AND YANG SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 A

CHINA YAN WONG MONKS PLAYING FOOTBALL A

CHINA YAN WONG PLAYING SECRETLY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS SMILE33 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A WHITE COBRA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDAL FLAT SCENERY A



ROMANIA OVI D. POP WAITING FOR THE NIGHT BOAT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MATILDE EN CEUTA A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RASE UNO A

CHINA YAN WONG STAGE A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR WEEKS A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWORD GALLBLADDER A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DET 01 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CLOUDS SURGE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP 6 CHAIRS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

CHINA YU JI FOOD STREET 3 A

CHINA YU JI SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SITE OF AN ANCIENT CITY 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYEN A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INVENT A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PETER I IN MOSCOW A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC PORTRAIT OF MILAN MLADENOVIC A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWH 01 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VILLEGUITAS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ DOS MONAGUILLAS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BWSTREETTWO A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

CHINA HUA XIAO SILHOUETTE A



ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CITY NIGHT SCENE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 27 A

CHINA DONG ZHU COPPER BELL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING YEARS LATER A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ON THE RED SQUARE A

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV PAULINA A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WHITE BEAR 15 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BEACH SILHOUETTES A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 22 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE21 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD SALON E-CERT SILVER

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A HAPPY FAMILY SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YAN WONG HANDS AND EYES A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA527 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN OPENING NEW MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING5 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI PUTRI KUDA2 A

CHINA YAN LONG PULLING SUGAR A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WITH GRANDMOTHER A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 11 A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOMATEM A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUFI DANCE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HAPPY BUYI WOMEN A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN REPORTER A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR A

CHINA DONG ZHU START WORK A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CURIOSITY-2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAS LOS OJOS A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KANGYIYINGXIONG A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 4 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIEXINNIANG A

CHINA HUA XIAO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 12 A

CHINA DONG ZHU FIRE DRAGON DANCE 3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VERDE ESPERANZA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RETURNING FROM WORK A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JINCHENG A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GUIZHOU FOLK BULLFIGHTING FESTIVAL A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

CHINA HUA XIAO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LIEM LINA A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIUHUO A

CHINA YAN WONG TRAVELLING FACILITIES A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALIDA SANTA CENA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING AT THE FAIR A



CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YAN WONG DANCING CHINESE GIRL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ICE CREAM A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TAMAN PRASASTI A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CURIOSITY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA509 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC SPREMNI BEKEND A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA DONG ZHU GAZE WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A SNAKE SALON E-CERT GOLD

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC GREEN WORLD SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSUL 03 SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA DONG ZHU IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DIALOGUE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20249 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVETIRTIL A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WILD IN THE ARTIC18 A

CHINA YU JI PLANTS IN THE DESERT 1 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TESTING FORCE17 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG A

CHINA DONG ZHU A FAMILY OF THREE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX A

CHINA DONG ZHU CHALLENGE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BOXING GAMES8 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BUR HUD HUD A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

CHINA YU JI DRAGONFLY A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAIN A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 2 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BIRD GETTING FOOD A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 4 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMP AND WORM A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHINA YU JI NINE BENDS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED CHAM A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BUSY FEEDING THE CHICKS A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS WPU GOLD MEDAL



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CHASE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YAN WONG FLOWERS IN THE SKY SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONFIDENCE 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RUNH A

CHINA DONG ZHU THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MIRROR IMAGE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GREEN SNAKE 2 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE CHALLENGE A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN5 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 2 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ FACIL DE DECIR A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 23 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MOTION BLUR-BALET A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AVATAR LENS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 12 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

CHINA YAN WONG FLOWERS ARE ON THE EARTH A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN3 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A



CHINA DONG ZHU DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NOVELAS BLANCAS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC PHYSIOGNOMY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC READY BACKHAND 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YELLOWTREE A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN ZYMONG2 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VOLVIENDO A CASA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IMAM BLUE MOSQUE A

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV LARISA WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKTAKAR3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH VIRINEAY-2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO GIRL 33 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDES AND BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TOLEDO SIN EL RIO SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS STROLL66 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YU JI FIREWORKS NIGHT 2 A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI ORANGE SPIDER A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TW 313 A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR SEASONS 04 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BEAUTY IN FRONT OF THE BREWERY A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GALLOPING HORSE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALACCEPT A

CHINA YAN WONG SNOWING A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN RETURNING HOME A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ LOS TOBILLOS DEL CABALLO A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO INCENSE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU GULIFADIAN A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HALUSINATION A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC HOMELESS A

CHINA HUA XIAO A CITY THAT NEVER SLEEPS 1 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONCOLORS2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE FAMILY-4 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN CLOSING OF THE COMPETITION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BOXING 33 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ACROBAT A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ CENTRO INDUSTRIAL PE 帽 ARROYA A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG1 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ART OF BODY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IZMAILOVO MANOR A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN MINUS 25 DEGREES A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP SEVEN A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THUNDERBOLT FEMALE HERO 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 11 A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUAGUSHENG2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 16 A



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS THELOSTALPHABETEXHIBITIONAG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH THE STORYTELLER-2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE GREAT KHURUL IN ELISTA A

CHINA YU JI ROOF A

CHINA HUA XIAO A NIGHT OF FIREWORKS A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SUNSET A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THIRTY THREE ARCH BRIDGE LIGHTS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STRING A

CHINA DONG ZHU FRAGRANT FIRE DRAGON 2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PICTURES23 A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP THE ROPE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI QUEEN 3 A

CHINA YU JI A WALK IN THE PARK A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC VILLAGE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IN THE CHILDREN S PARK A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN FLOWERS A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP DEAD OR ALIVE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PERSIGUIENDO EL AYER A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI VIOLIST GIRL A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BABE IN RED A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG STAGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

ROMANIA OVI D. POP WAITING FOR THE NIGHT BOAT SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA DONG ZHU COPPER BELL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A WHITE COBRA SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RASE UNO SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY JULIA BY WAGON SALON E-CERT HM



CHINA YAN WONG MONKS PLAYING FOOTBALL A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC ARROW A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP 6 CHAIRS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC BLANKET A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MATILDE EN CEUTA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SITE OF AN ANCIENT CITY 2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS HAIR TIED UP21 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS SMILE33 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING YEARS LATER A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CITY NIGHT SCENE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VILLEGUITAS A

CHINA JUAN LIU HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

CHINA YAN WONG AN OLD SMOKING MAN A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOONLIGHT BY THE RIVER A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP ARWAY A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI INVENT A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO OLD ARTIST OF NUO OPERA A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO SWORD GALLBLADDER A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CLOUDS SURGE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI YIN AND YANG A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN7 A

CHINA YAN WONG PLAYING SECRETLY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ DOS MONAGUILLAS A

CHINA POPO PENG DONGLINGYINGHUI A

CHINA MINYU YANG CHILD 3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DET 01 A

RUSSIA VLADIMIR SIDORENKOV PAULINA A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG TIDAL FLAT SCENERY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN5 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE OVER THE RIVER 1 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GREAT WALL A



CHINA DONG ZHU SNOW MOUNTAIN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO PLAY THE ACCORDION A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWH 01 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WHITE BEAR 15 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO ON THE RED SQUARE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SIFRE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TANYA LOW KEY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS THE LOOK8 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN6 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO HAIBIAN4 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO TUYEN A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG HUANWEIREN3 A

CHINA YU JI SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 2 A

ROMANIA OVI D. POP FOUR WEEKS A

CHINA YU JI STREET LAMP 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 27 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 14 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS BWSTREETTWO A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TWOMATEM WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 12 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCING LITTLE GRASS DRAGON SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS FLAG RAISING5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA DONG ZHU FIRE DRAGON DANCE 3 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VERDE ESPERANZA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA MUCHEN PENG KANGYIYINGXIONG SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WITH GRANDMOTHER A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO A HAPPY FAMILY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRAS LOS OJOS A



CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 4 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG SCYTHE SHAVING HAIR A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DA NANG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN INJURED DANCER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN GUNLONG A

CHINA DONG ZHU START WORK A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MONAGUILLOS DE AZUL A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 13 A

CHINA HUA XIAO PRAY TO DEITY FOR BLESSING 2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA509 A

CHINA POPO PENG GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN REPORTER A

CHINA YAN LONG PULLING SUGAR A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIEXINNIANG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CURIOSITY-2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC AT FULL STRENGTH A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS PEOPLE IN THE SQUARE21 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS CHINA527 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN LAOYOUSUOLE A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CHILDREN ON BEACH-9 A

CHINA YAN WONG TRAVELLING FACILITIES A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JIUHUO A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 22 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN ICE CREAM A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI SUFI DANCE A

CHINA HUA XIAO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO STREET PHOTOGRAPHY 2 A



CHINA LONGYANG CHEN KAFEIWU A

CHINA YU JI YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG12 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MEETING AT THE FAIR A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION SALAVAT SAFIULLIN OPENING NEW MOSQUE IN A VILLAGE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ SALIDA SANTA CENA A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG13 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG JINCHENG A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY OLD WOMAN AT SAQSAWAMAN A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG10 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHINA YU JI MILITARY TRAINING AT SCHOOL 4 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO PK 11 A

CHINA JUAN LIU KUAILEHAITONG4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RETURNING FROM WORK A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG GUARDIAN ON THE RHINE BRIDGE A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG FOX WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CTG 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI JUMP AND WORM SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SANMENDONG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PDEVETIRTIL SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC STEALTHILY SALON E-CERT HM

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

CHINA DONG ZHU A FAMILY OF THREE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 1 A



ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS WILD IN THE ARTIC18 A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC TENT CATERPILLARS A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS BOXING GAMES8 A

CHINA YU JI NINE BENDS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DRAGONFLIES 35 A

CHINA DONG ZHU GAZE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GREENINSECT A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG DIALOGUE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC GREEN WORLD A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY COMMON BLUE DAMSELFLY A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS TESTING FORCE17 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH20249 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 2 A

CHINA DONG ZHU IRON CLOTH SPOTTED DEER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SAKARMEKELIGHT A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG BIRD GETTING FOOD A

CHINA DONG ZHU CHALLENGE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BUR HUD HUD A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WILDFLOWERS BY THE ROADSIDE 2 A

ITALY ROBERTO DE LEONARDIS ARTIC PREDATOR40 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 6 A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAIN A

CHINA YU JI DRAGONFLY A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO GREEN IN SPRING 1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED CHAM A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 3 A



CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WUZHI MOUNTAIN A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A SNAKE A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSUL 03 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE CHALLENGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI AVATAR LENS SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI MOTION BLUR-BALET SALON E-CERT SILVER

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC CONFIDENCE 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN ZYMONG2 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ VOLVIENDO A CASA SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG MIRROR IMAGE SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN5 A

CHINA YU JI THE WHITE CLOUDS IN THE CITY A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

CHINA YUHUA ZHANG CHASE A

CHINA YAN WONG FLOWERS IN THE SKY A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN6 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

CHINA DONG ZHU THE POWER OF HOLDING HANDS A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO5 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RUNH A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 12 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN3 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OPEN WINDOWS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO GREEN SNAKE 2 A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

CHINA HUA XIAO SHORTHAIR 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

CHINA DONG ZHU LIGHT INCENSE DRAGON A

CHINA MINYU YANG MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI LAVITATION A

CHINA HUA XIAO THE BRIDGE UNDER CONSTRUCTION 1 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NOVELAS BLANCAS A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC PHYSIOGNOMY A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ FACIL DE DECIR A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHAOLONG1 A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO RICE FIELDS XIONG DA XIONG ER A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DUBAI 2023 2 A

CHINA YAN WONG FLOWERS ARE ON THE EARTH A

CHINA DONG ZHU DANCE FRAGRANCE FIRE DRAGON 2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS YELLOWTREE A

CHINA POPO PENG GUCHENG1 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO DEADVLEI LANDSCAPE_2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE 33 A

CHINA YU JI ANCIENT ALLEYS IN THE CITY 1 A

CHINA YU JI UNDER THE BRIDGE 1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO IMAM BLUE MOSQUE A

SERBIA NENAD BOROJEVIC THE SHADOW OF TERRORISM OVER EUROPE A



STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 76 15 1512 398

ENGLAND 1 1 20 45

INDONESIA 1 1 20 57

ITALY 2 2 36 77

ROMANIA 1 1 8 21

RUSSIA 1 1 2 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 3 28 55

SERBIA 1 1 20 44

SPAIN 1 1 16 45

TAIWAN 1 1 20 52

TURKEY 1 1 20 55

GRAND TOTAL 89 28 1702 855

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 27

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 4

ROMANIA 1 - 3

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 23 353 63



SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 27

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 4

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SERBIA 1 - 2

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 19 345 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 1

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 7

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 1

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 25 348 61

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 24

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 15 324 49

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 27

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 19 332 53

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 25

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 4



ROMANIA 1 - 2

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 24 353 63

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 9 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 5

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 20 345 59

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 32

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 - 7

SERBIA 1 - 1



SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 24 348 61

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 7 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 14 324 49

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 28

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 19 332 53

TOUR: SALON 3



SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 8 - 21

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 4

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 - 10

SERBIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 21 353 63

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 25

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 5

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIA 1 - 1

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 3

SERBIA 1 - 2

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 22 345 59



SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 33

ENGLAND 1 - 1

INDONESIA 1 - 1

ITALY 2 - 6

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 1

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 25 348 61

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 7 - 23

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 2 - 8

SERBIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 2

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 14 324 49

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 1 - 4

ITALY 1 - 3



SERBIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 19 332 53


